
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 4
BID OPENING

CAPITAL CITY PATH SEGMENT 1
CONTRACT NO.  7801
DATE: 6/16/17
PREQUALIFICATION: 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $310,226.58 OK

S & L Underground, Inc. $335,634.50 OK

Engineering Estimate $363,000.00

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $365,009.33 OK

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $366,226.30 OK

Poblocki Paving Corporation $444,678.00 OK

Drax, Inc - not prequalified for category $381,857.30 Not for Catelgory

 


