CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7801
Contract Name: Capital City Path — Segment 1
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $310,226.58

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subconfractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approvaldoes not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall requestand obtan approval of the City Engineer, in writing and priorto alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall alsoobtan the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

n/ § Valueof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value c°?‘;:; wee | mee | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apl‘::v""ed
Barricade Flasher Traffic Control 1.29 |$ 4000 | 0 (O (O yONONA | O B
Interstate Tree Clear & Grub 3.00$ 9295 |00 |00 |0 |KYONONA | []
West-Land Restoration| Erosion Control  [20.30($62975 | 00 |0 | [] YOINLCINA K]
TriCounty Paving | Asphalt 6.68 $20720 | 0 |00 | O YONONA | [0 K
Red Arrow Electric | Electrical 6.32 [$19596 | O | O KYONDONA | [
Guide Lines Epoxy & Removals|3.27 [$10133 | O |0 |0 [RKvONONa | O] N
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers| Hi Friction Surface 207 |s6412 OO |0 |KvONONA | O X
Neil Schlough Trk  |Hauling 232 |¢7200 O |0 BRvONONa | O] K
OO0 (0O {OvONONa | [0 O
O, 0|0 |0vO8ON O O
OO0 (OvO~OnNa | O O
OO0 |0 |10vONON | O O
OO0 (0 ({OvO~ON | O O
Total $140,340 | j
Date Submitted: July 7, 2017 Signed: /ﬁ\ﬁ"/{\"&[}/@‘ - //‘/ e
FOR CITY USE ONLY .
[ App roved ] Disapproved O Approved in Part

q 5.2y % of contractis subcontracted

Date: 7/”4/{7 signedi___ LS 5’/’72/4 _

obert F. Phiyél, P.E, City Engineer

Distribution:  Contractor :
Project EngineerMarnager LU}"LK 5‘/4 —

gineer Yt
Gonstracion Offwo Fl Specotusy 3 Gonwel-
e Q abornen & W“
Lt Lond Vorgshreates—

Hu bt ~dradbe e
I il qptitn




